
Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Wong Steven 444019 2002 Honda S2000 BS 49.807 1
Little Todd 531494 2006 Porche 911 Carrera S SS 51.678 2
Elliott Robert - 2017 Porche 718 Cayman S SS 52.079 3
Hendren Dan 99712 2009 Nissan 370Z BS 52.177 4
Kirks Gerald 485257 2014 Subaru WRX SS 52.699 5
Harrington Dustin 481809 2016 Hyundai Genesis Coupe R-Spec FS Fat Guy Race League/Architross 53.300 6
Luong Ronny - 2017 Chevy Corvette AS 53.831 7
Pena Manny 532255 2009 Mini Clubman HS 404 Garage/404 Photo/Gates Utilities 54.148 8
Salley Tim - 2017 Subaru BRZ CS 56.193 9
McCarty Phelps 329827 - Nissan Leaf HS 56.268 10
Miller John - 1996 Chevy Cavalier HS Fat Guy Race League 58.753 11

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Barber Michael 522181 2016 Mazda Miata STR 48.560 1
Pena Gilberto 516406 1996 Mazda Miata STR 404 Garage/404 Photo/Gates Utilities 49.922 2
Mendoza Adrian - 2002 Subaru WRX STX APR1 Automotive Performance 53.364 3

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Shindledecker Bryce 532665 2004 Volkswagen R32 BSP 50.568 1
Estevane Erik - 2007 Chevy Cobalt SS DSP 52.330 2
Bautista Martin 528552 1997 Mazda Miata CSP Fat Guy Race League 53.639 3

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Carver Don 455776 2003 Mini Cooper S SMF 50.295 1
Frye Thomas - 2009 Mazda Mazdaspeed 3 SMF 55.064 2

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Serrurier Brent 520505 2003 Ford Mustang Cobra CAMC 50.601 1
Cannon Marty 472088 1996 Chevy Impala SS CAMC Fat Guy Race League 50.815 2
Serrurier Richard 472079 2012 Ford Mustang Boss 302 CAMC 52.722 3
Ruppert Jonathan 532836 2006 Ford Mustang CAMC 52.747 4
Daniel Chris 467011 1972 Chevy Nova CAMT 53.561 5
Maciel Rolando 532698 2016 Chevy Camaro CAMC 54.851 6
Sanders Allen 501029 1992 Ford Mustang GT CAMC 55.385 7
Roe Jason 532203 2006 Ford Mustang CAMC 55.688 8
Thrasher Joe 521275 1995 Oldsmobile Custom Cruiser CAMC Fat Guy Race League 58.304 9
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Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Wong Steven 444019 2002 Honda S2000 BS 30.961 1
Altman Jason - 2014 Ford Fiesta HS 31.848 2
Hendren Dan 99712 2009 Nissan 370Z BS 31.974 3
Luciano John - 2018 Volkswagen Golf R GS 32.456 4
Pena Manny 532255 2009 Mini Clubman HS 404 Garage/404 Photo/Gates Utilities 32.593 5
Harrington Dustin 481809 2016 Hyundai Genesis Coupe R-Spec FS Fat Guy Race League/Architross 32.778 6
Cuevas JJ - 2017 Volkswagen GTI GS 32.984 7
Luong Ronny - 2017 Chevy Corvette AS 33.457 8
Kirks Gerald 485257 2014 Subaru WRX SS 33.598 9
Maciel Rolando 532698 2003 BMW 330CI DS 33.963 10
Escamilla Carlos - 2010 Lexus IS250 DS 34.380 11
Maciel Kassandra - 2013 Scion FR-S DS 34.814 12
Frederick Allen - 1997 Nissan Hardbody HS 34.969 13
Wood Flint - 2000 Chevy Corvette BS 35.106 14
Roe Jason 532203 2015 Ford Focus SE HS 35.157 15
Schley Matthew - 2016 Subaru BRZ DS 35.172 16
Cannon Jennifer 472088 2006 Mazda Miata CS 35.371 17
Ward Ocean - 1990 Mazda Miata ES 41.368 18

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Pena Gilberto 516406 1996 Mazda Miata STR 404 Garage/404 Photo/Gates Utilities 30.924 1
Mendoza Adrian - 2002 Subaru WRX STX APR1 Automotive Performance 31.545 2
Brown James - 2016 Scion FR-S STS 36.685 3

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Shindledecker Bryce 532665 2004 Volkswagen R32 BSP 31.028 1
Bautista Martin 528552 1997 Mazda Miata CSP Fat Guy Race League 37.787 2

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Carver Don 455776 2003 Mini Cooper S SMF 30.776 1
Frye Thomas - 2009 Mazda Mazdaspeed 3 SMF 34.189 2
Mooney Brandon - 2007 Volkswagen GTI SMF 37.126 3

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
McIntosh Lance 528006 2002 Caterham Super 7 DM 32.018 1

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Cannon Marty 472088 1996 Chevy Impala SS CAMC Fat Guy Race League 31.281 1
Ruppert Jonathan 532836 2006 Ford Mustang CAMC 32.835 2
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Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Wong Steven 444019 2002 Honda S2000 BS 33.757 1
Stewart Jarrod 2016 Chevy Corvette Z06 SS 33.964 2
Kirks Gerald 485257 2006 Chevy Corvette AS 34.568 3
Hendren Dan 99712 2009 Nissan 370Z BS 34.812 4
Fry Dallas 2008 Chevy Corvette Z06 SS 36.308 5
Lacy Brent 2018 Subaru WRX DS 36.702 6
Harrington Dustin 481809 2016 Hyundai Genesis Coupe R-Spec FS Fat Guy Race League/Architross 37.087 7
Cannon Jennifer 472088 2006 Mazda Miata CS 37.256 8
Maciel Rolando 532698 2003 BMW 330ci DS 37.879 9
Schley Matthew 537093 2016 Subaru BRZ DS 38.223 10
Maciel Kassandra 2013 Toyota F-RS DS 38.509 11
Stewart Johnny 2015 Chevy Corvette Sting Ray SS 38.704 12
Cruz Mark 1988 Porsche 944 NA CS 39.290 13
Garrett Ashton 2016 Subaru WRX DS 39.847 14

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Mendoza Adrian 535079 2002 Subaru WRX STX APR1 Automotive Performance 33.763 1
Cuevas JJ 2018 Volkswagen GTI STX 35.403 2
Tran Patrick 2011 Nissan 370z STR 38.828 3
Parker Justin 2003 Nissan 350Z STU 39.187 4

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Shindledecker Bryce 532665 2004 Volkswagen R32 BSP 34.121 1

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Chacon Gabriel 516641 2010 Chevy Cobalt SS SMF 34.830 1
Carver Don 455776 2003 Mini Cooper S SMF 35.118 2

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
McIntosh Lance 528006 2002 Caterham Super 7 DM 36.290 1

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Cannon Marty 472088 1996 Chevy Impala SS CAMC Fat Guy Race League 34.351 1
Dobrowolski JD 537177 1970 Pontiac Lemans CAMT 35.407 2
Ruppert Jonathan 532836 2006 Ford Mustang CAMC 35.755 3
Roe Jason 532203 2006 Ford Mustang CAMC 37.926 4
Thrasher Joe 521275 1995 Oldsmobile Custom Cruiser CAMC Fat Guy Race League 40.257 5
Moses Everette 2016 Chevy Colorado CAMC 42.236 6
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Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Wong Steven 444019 2002 Honda S2000 BS 26.416 1
Hendren Dan 99712 2009 Nissan 370Z BS 27.442 2
Daniel Chris 467011 2006 Mazda Miata CS 28.380 3
Gemellaro Jordan - 2016 Subaru WRX DS 28.783 4
Harrington Dustin 481809 2016 Hyundai Genesis Coupe R-Spec FS Fat Guy Race League/Architross 28.901 5
Cervantes Eduardo - 2001 Lexus IS300 CS 29.083 6
Garrett Ashton - 2016 Subaru WRX DS 29.214 7
Schley Matthew 537093 2016 Subaru BRZ DS 29.813 8
Cripps Michael - 2016 Chevy Corvette Z06 SS 29.954 9
Cannon Jennifer 472088 2006 Mazda Miata CS 30.312 10
Maciel Rolando 532698 2003 BMW 330ci DS 30.381 11
Lacy Brent - 2018 Subaru WRX DS 30.533 12
Scroggins Colby - 2017 Mazda MX-5 RF Club CS 30.895 13
Maciel Kassandra - 2013 Toyota F-RS DS 30.917 14
Brown Wade - 2016 Scion FR-S CS 31.056 15
Frederick Allen - 1997 Nissan Hardbody HS 31.922 16
Stewart Ian 411980 2010 Mazda Mazda 3 HS 35.177 17
Cronic Dustin - 1992 Chevy Corvette BS 40.664 18

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Mendoza Adrian 535079 2002 Subaru WRX STX APR1 Automotive Performance 26.220 1
Barber Michael 522181 2016 Mazda Miata STR 26.635 2
Tran Patrick - 2011 Nissan 370z STR 29.976 3
Cuevas JJ 537968 2018 Volkswagen GTI STX 31.974 4

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Bautista Martin 528552 1997 Mazda Miata CSP Fat Guy Race League 29.547 1

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Mueller Matt 538610 2010 Nissan GTR SM 25.292 1
Chacon Gabriel 516641 2010 Chevy Cobalt SS SMF 27.392 2
Carver Don 455776 2003 Mini Cooper S SMF 27.580 3
Ruark Jim 527659 1990 Mazda Miata SSM 28.022 4
Kelley Brecken - 1990 Mazda Miata SSM 28.389 5
Mooney Brandon - Ford Mustang GT SM 29.517 6
Stephens Jeramy - 1980 Nissan Datsun 280ZX SSM 30.960 7

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Kirks Gerald 485257 2006 Chevy Corvette CAMS 27.502 1
Cannon Marty 472088 1996 Chevy Impala SS CAMC Fat Guy Race League 27.659 2
Ruppert Jonathan 532836 2006 Ford Mustang CAMC 28.199 3
Castle Alex - 2004 Ford Mustang CAMC 29.225 4
Munguia Conrado - 2014 Chevy Camaro CAMC 30.631 5
Roe Jason 532203 2006 Ford Mustang CAMC 31.904 6
Kelsay Danny - 2000 Ford Mustang CAMC 32.211 7
Daniel Randy - 1988 Ford Mustang CAMT 32.52 8
Ibarra Adrian - 1994 Ford Mustang CAMC 32.725 9
Rising Brittany - 1988 Ford Mustang CAMT 34.616 10

Last First SCCA # Year Make Model Class Sponsor Best Lap Standing
Reisz Blake - 2016 FSAE FSAE 27.329 1
Ruppert Jonathan 532836 2016 FSAE FSAE 27.821 2
Christensen Sam - 2018 FSAE FSAE 28.178 3
Wagley Rio - 2018 FSAE FSAE 28.520 4
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